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Monthly Sales Report for FY Ending March 2016

Asante announces the following monthly sales figures for FY ending March 2016

Net sales and YoY sales (Million yen)

April

May

June

July August September

Net sales

1,077

1,544

1,275

1,205

YoY sales

63

44

88

21

YoY
increase/
decrease

+6.3%

+3.0%

+7.5%

+1.8%

October

November

December

January February March Total

Net sales

5,102

YoY sales

218

YoY
increase/
decrease

+4.5%

(Note) The above figures have not been audited. Therefore, the company may revise its figures at the next updating.




