August 7, 2015

To whom it may concern

Company name : Asante, Inc.

(Code: 6073)

Representative: Makoto Munemasa,

Chief Executive Officer Contact: Masami lishiba,

Managing Director, General Manager, Corporate Planning Department

(TEL: +81-3-3226-5511)

## Monthly Sales Report for FY Ending March 2016

Asante announces the following monthly sales figures for FY ending March 2016

## Net sales and YoY sales (Million yen)

	April	May	June	July	August	September
Net sales	1,077	1,544	1,275	1,205		
YoY sales	63	44	88	21		
YoY ingregory	LG 20/	12.00/	.7 E0/	.1 00/		
increase/ decrease	+6.3%	+3.0%	+7.5%	+1.8%		

	October	November	December	January	February	March	Total
Net sales							5,102
YoY sales							218
YoY							
increase/							+4.5%
decrease							

(Note) The above figures have not been audited. Therefore, the company may revise its figures at the next updating.